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1 

No. 

 

Page1 

作品(写真) 

シリーズ テクニック 

分類 

形状 

サイズ 

種類 

色 

寸法 

径＊高ｍｍ 

参考販売価格 

（税抜） 

 

 

L1 

L2 

L3 

L4 

 ThickLip 

 

 

 

somekan 

 

豆皿 

手塩皿 

取り皿 

銘々皿 

墨 ８５＊２０ 

１０５＊２０ 

１３０＊２０ 

１６０＊２５ 

1,600 

2,000 

2,400 

3,000 

 

L5 

L6 

L7 

L8 

 ThickLip 

 

 

 

somekan 

 

豆皿 

手塩皿 

取り皿 

銘々皿 

紅 ８５＊２０ 

１０５＊２０ 

１３０＊２０ 

１６０＊２５ 

1,600 

2,000 

2,400 

3,000 

 

L9 

L10 

L11 

L12 

 

 

 

 

ThickLip   

 

 

nijimi 豆皿 

手塩皿 

取り皿 

銘々皿 

中黒    

 

８５＊２０ 

１０５＊２０ 

１３０＊２０ 

１６０＊２５ 

1,600 

2,000 

2,400 

3,000 

 

L13 

L14 

L15 

L16 

 ThickLip 

 

 

 

nijimi 

 

豆皿 

手塩皿 

取り皿 

銘々皿 

中白 

 

８５＊２０ 

１０５＊２０ 

１３０＊２０ 

１６０＊２５ 

1,600 

2,000 

2,400 

3,000 

 

E1 

E2 

E3 

 

 Egg 

  

 

 

somekan 1 

2 

3 

 

墨 ６０＊５０ 

８０＊７０ 

９０＊９０ 

 

3,000 

3,400 

3,800 

 

 

E4 

E5 

E6 

 

 

 

 

Egg 

  

 

 

somekan 1 

2 

3 

 

紅 ６０＊５０ 

８０＊７０ 

９０＊９０ 

 

3,000 

3,400 

3,800 

 

 

E7 

E8 

E9 

 

 Egg 

 

 

 

nijimi 

 

1 

2 

3 

 

中黒 ６０＊５０ 

８０＊７０ 

９０＊９０ 

 

3,000 

3,400 

3,800 

 

 

E10 

E11 

E12 

 

 Egg 

 

 

 

nijimi 

 

1 

2 

3 

 

中白 ６０＊５０ 

８０＊７０ 

９０＊９０ 

 

3,000 

3,400 

3,800 

 

 

E13 

E14 

E15 

 

 Egg 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

1 

2 

3 

 

黒 ６０＊５０ 

８０＊７０ 

９０＊９０ 

 

3,000 

3,400 

3,800 
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2 

No. Page2 

作品(写真) 

シリーズ テクニック 

分類 

形状 

サイズ 

種類 

色 

サイズ 

径＊高ｍｍ 

参考販売価格 

（税抜） 

 

P1 

P2 

P3 

 

 

 

 

RoundPot 

 

 

koromon 

metalblack 

metalglaze 

 

 黒 

銀黒 

金 

 

最高 105＊ 

最長 150＊ 

胴体 100 

 

10,000 

12,000 

12,000 

 

 

P4 

P5 

P6 

 

 RoundTeaPot 

（横手急須） 

 

 

koromon 

metalblack 

metalglaze 

 

 黒 

銀黒 

金 

 

最高 105＊ 

最長 170＊ 

胴体 100 

 

10,000 

12,000 

12,000 

 

 

B1 

B2 

 

 

 

 

 

Ricebowl 

 

 

 

somekan 

 

S（小） 

L（大） 

紅 

墨 

110*60 

120*70 

 

3,600 

3,800 

 

 

B3 

B4 

 

 Ricebowl 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

S（小） 

L（大） 

 

黒 

黒 

 

110*60 

120*70 

 

3,600 

3,800 

 

 

R1 

R2 

 ReversiblePlate 

 

 

 

dorokan S 

L 

 

茶 155*20 

250*20 

 

4,500 

9,000 

 

 

R3 

R4 

 ReversiblePlate 

 

 

dorokan S 

L 

 

 

黒 155*20 

250*20 

 

4,500 

9,000 

 

 

F1 

F2 

 

 

 

１／ｆ Plate 

 

 

 

metalglaze 

 

S 

L 

 

 115*10 

220*15 

 

2,000 

4,000 

 

 

  

 

 

 

       

M1 

M2 

 

 

 

 

Mayu 

 

dorokan 

 

mini 

 

茶 

黒 

 

Free 2,000 

2,000 
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3 

No. Page3 

作品(写真) 

シリーズ テクニック 

分類 

形状 

サイズ 

種類 

色 

サイズ 

径＊高ｍｍ 

参考販売価格 

（税抜） 

 

T1 

T2 

 

 

 

 

黒紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

 

桜島カップ 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

L（大） 金 

銀 

90＊90 

90＊90 

 

 

3,800 

3,800 

 

 

 

T3 

T4 

 

 黒紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

 

 

桜島カップ 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

S（小） 金 

銀 

85＊70 

85＊70 

 

 

3,400 

3,400 

 

 

T5  黒紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

 

 

Pot 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

 金 最高 105＊ 

最長 150＊ 

胴体 100 

 

12,000  

T6 

T7 

 

 黒紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

 

 

湯呑 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

筒 金 

銀 

60＊85 

60＊85 

 

 

3,400 

3,400 

 

T8 

T9 

 

 黒紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

 

 

湯呑 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

丸 金 

銀 

80＊60 

80＊60 

 

 

3,400 

3,400 

 

T10 

T11 

 

 黒紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

 

 

飯碗 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

S（小） 

L（大） 

 

金 

金 

 

110＊60 

120＊65 

 

3,600 

3,800 

 

 

T12 

T13 

 

 

 

 

白紬もん 

Tsumugimon 

(white) 

 

桜島カップ 

printeddesign 

oshima 

tsumugi 

 L(大) 

 

 

金 

黒 

 

90＊90 

90＊90 

 

4,500 

4,500 
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No. Page4 

作品(写真) 

シリーズ テクニック 

分類 

形状 

サイズ 

種類 

色 

サイズ 

径＊高ｍｍ 

参考販売価格 

（税抜） 

 

S1 

S2 

S3 

 

 

 

 

TEACUP 

ErosionPattern 

 

somekan 

somekan 

kuromon 

 

 

 

紅 

墨 

黒 

115＊65 

115＊65 

115＊65 

3,700 

3,700 

3,700 

 

 

S4 

S5 

S6 

 

 MUG 

（マグカップ） 

ErosionPattern 

somekan 

somekan 

kuromon 

 

 紅 

墨 

黒 

80＊80 

80＊80 

80＊80 

3,700 

3,700 

3,700 

 

 

S7 

S8 

S9 

 

 ROUNDMUG 

（丸マグ） 

ErosionPattern 

somekan 

somekan 

kuromon 

 

 

 

 

紅 

墨 

黒 

90＊70 

90＊70 

90＊70 

3,700 

3,700 

3,700 

 

 

S10 

S11 

S12 

 

 Plate 

ErosionPattern 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

黒 105＊15 

130＊20 

165＊20 

1,800 

2,300 

2,800 

 

S13 

S14 

S15 

 

 Plate 

ErosionPattern 

 

somekan 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

墨 105＊15 

130＊20 

165＊20 

1,800 

2,300 

2,800 

 

S16 

S17 

S18 

 

 Plate 

ErosionPattern 

 

somekan 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

紅 

 

105＊15 

130＊20 

165＊20 

1,800 

2,300 

2,800 

 

S19 

S20 

S21 

 

 

 

YUNOMI 

ErosionPattern 

 

 

somekan 

somekan 

kuromon 

 

 紅 

墨 

黒 

80*65 

80*65 

80*65 

3,000 

3,000 

3,000 

 

 

  

 

 

 

       

C1 

C2 

 

 

 

 

 

CROSS 

 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

I 型 

Ｏ型 

 85＊120 

85＊120 

 

3,500 

3,500 
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No. Page5 

作品(写真) 

シリーズ テクニック 

分類 

形状 

サイズ 

種類 

色 

サイズ 

径＊高ｍｍ 

参考販売価格 

（税抜） 

 

N1 

 

 SatsumaNoir 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

Cone  95＊70 8,000 

 

 

N2  SatsumaNoir 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

Bell  75＊80 8,000  

N3  SatsumaNoir 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

Egg  65＊90 8,000  

N4  SatsumaNoir 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

Short  60＊90 8,000  

N5 

 

 SatsumaNoir 

 

 

 

kuromon 

 

 

 

Long  65＊110 8,000 
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No. Page6 

作品(写真) 

シリーズ テクニック 

分類 

形状 

サイズ 

種類 

色 

サイズ 

径＊高ｍｍ 

参考販売価格 

（税抜） 
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